
2014 Nomads Closed at Cape Vidal: 13-17 October 2014 

Heaviest Game Fish Caught during the Competition 

Rank Name Description Weight (Kg) Score 

1 Mark Cockcroft Tuna Yellowfin 16.50 87.12 

2 Mitchell Moore All Bonito Species 8.50 64.22 

3 Dave Willoughby Tuna Yellowfin 5.90 30.94 

4 Ray Henderson Tuna Yellowfin 5.60 27.88 

5 Mitchell Moore Tuna Yellowfin 5.60 27.88 

6 Jorg Schultz Tuna Yellowfin 5.30 24.99 

7 Jorg Schultz Tuna Yellowfin 5.30 24.97 

8 Dave Willoughby Tuna Yellowfin 5.20 24.04 

9 Mitchell Moore Tuna Yellowfin 5.10 23.12 

10 Dave Willoughby Tuna Yellowfin 4.70 19.64 

11 Colin Green Tuna Yellowfin 7.00 15.68 

12 Piet van Rooyen Tuna Yellowfin 6.50 13.52 

13 Eric Abrams Tuna Yellowfin 5.90 11.14 

14 Werner van Rooyen Tuna Yellowfin 5.70 10.40 

15 Piet van Rooyen Tuna Yellowfin 5.70 10.40 

16 Clive Blanche Dorado 5.60 9.03 

17 Colin Green Tuna Yellowfin 5.30 8.99 

18 Tyron Gruar Tuna Yellowfin 5.30 8.99 

19 Werner van Rooyen Tuna Yellowfin 5.30 8.99 

20 Johan Maree Tuna Yellowfin 5.10 8.32 

21 Werner van Rooyen Tuna Yellowfin 5.10 8.32 

22 Hein Engelbrecht Tuna Yellowfin 5.00 8.00 

23 Tig Andrin Dorado 5.00 7.20 

 

Boat Score - Game Fish 

Boat Name 13/10 14/10 15/10 16/10 17/10 Total 

Nauti Boy  131.95 135.70   267.65 

Watermark  96.15    96.15 

Threesome  38.77 37.52   76.29 

Ramkat   19.14   19.14 

Kaskazi  7.20 8.99   16.19 

Fish Hunter   8.32   8.32 

Gaffer Dog       

Shaya Lo Manzi       

Chezzy       

 

Boat Score - Bill Fish 

Boat Name 13/10 14/10 15/10 16/10 17/10 Total 

Shaya Lo Manzi   460.00   460.00 

Kaskazi   230.00   230.00 

Watermark       

Gaffer Dog       

Nauti Boy       

Fish Hunter       

Threesome       

Ramkat       

Chezzy       



2014 Nomads Closed at Cape Vidal: 13-17 October 2014 

Combined Score – Bill fish and Game Fish 

Boat Name 13/10 14/10 15/10 16/10 17/10 Total 

Shaya Lo Manzi   460.00   460.00 

Nauti Boy  131.95 135.70   267.65 

Kaskazi  7.20 238.99   246.19 

Watermark  96.15    96.15 

Threesome  38.77 37.52   76.29 

Ramkat   19.14   19.14 

Fish Hunter   8.32   8.32 

Gaffer Dog       

Chezzy       

 

Top Angler 

Rank Name Points 

1 Tig Andrin 237.20 

2 Wouter Engelbrecht 230.00 

3 Pieter Range 230.00 

4 Mitchell Moore 115.22 

5 Mark Cockcroft 87.12 

6 Dave Willoughby 74.61 

7 Jorg Schultz 49.94 

8 Ray Henderson 27.88 

9 Werner van Rooyen 27.71 

10 Colin Green 24.67 

11 Piet van Rooyen 23.92 

12 Eric Abrams 11.14 

13 Clive Blanche 9.03 

14 Tyron Gruar 8.99 

15 Hein Engelbrecht 8.00 

 

 

 

Results by Nomads Members 

 

Yellowfin Tuna 

Rank Name Weight (kg) 

1 Mark Cockcroft 16.50 

 

Bonito 

Rank Name Weight (kg) 

1 Mitchell Moore 8.50 

 

Dorado 

Rank Name Weight (kg) 

1 Tig Andrin 5.00 

 


